1.1
M
IL
LI
N
G
11
1.0

IL
LI
N
G
d 2
l2
l1
d 1
Product number Description Shape Cut d1 mm
l2
mm
d2 mm
l1
mm
Pack contains
3FA020603150 A 0206.03 Z3 Z3 2 6 3 40 1
3FA031203150 A 0312.03 Z3 Z3 3 13 3 40 1
3FA041406150 A 0414.06 Z3 Z3 4 13 6 50 1
3FA061203150 A 0612.03 Z3 Z3 6 13 3 43 1
3FA061606150 A 0616.06 Z3 Z3 6 16 6 50 1
3FA082006150 A 082006 Z3 Z3 8 20 6 60 1
3FA102006150 A 1020.06 Z3 Z3 10 20 6 60 1
3FA120606150 A 1206.06 Z3 Z3 12 6 6 60 1
3FA122506150 A 1225.06 Z3 Z3 12 25 6 65 1
3FA162506150 A 1625.06 Z3 Z3 16 25 6 65 1
3FB031203150 B 0312.03 Z3 Z3 3 13 3 40 1
3FB061606150 B 0616.06 Z3 Z3 6 16 6 50 1
3FB082006150 B 0820.06 Z3 Z3 8 20 6 60 1
3FB102006150 B 1020.06 Z3 Z3 10 20 6 60 1
3FB122506150 B 1225.06 Z3 Z3 12 25 6 65 1
3FB162506150 B 1625.06 Z3 Z3 16 25 6 65 1
3FC020606150 C 0206.03 Z3 Z3 2 6 3 40 1
3FC031203150 C 0312.03 Z3 Z3 3 13 3 40 1
3FC041406150 C 0414.06 Z3 Z3 4 13 6 50 1
3FC061203150 C 0612.03 Z3 Z3 6 13 3 43 1
3FC061606150 C 0616.06 Z3 Z3 6 16 6 55 1
3FC082006150 C 0820.06 Z3 Z3 8 20 6 60 1
3FC102006150 C 1020.06 Z3 Z3 10 20 6 60 1
3FC122506150 C 1225.06 Z3 Z3 12 25 6 65 1
3FC162506150 C 1625.06 Z3 Z3 16 25 6 65 1
3FD030303150 D 0303.03 Z3 Z3 3 2 3 40 1
3FD040403150 D 0404.03 Z3 Z3 4 3 3 34 1
3FD060603150 D 0606.03 Z3 Z3 6 5 3 50 1
3FD060606150 D 0606.06 Z3 Z3 6 6 6 50 1
3FD080806150 D 0808.06 Z3 Z3 8 7 6 47 1
3FD101006150 D 1010.06 Z3 Z3 10 9 6 49 1
3FD121206150 D 1212.06 Z3 Z3 12 10 6 51 1
3FD161606150 D 1616.06 Z3 Z3 16 14 6 54 1
3FE030603150 E 0306.03 Z3 Z3 3 7 3 40 1
3FE061006150 E 0610.06 Z3 Z3 6 10 6 50 1
3FE101606150 E 1016.06 Z3 Z3 10 16 6 56 1
3FE122206150 E 1222.06 Z3 Z3 12 20 6 60 1
3FE162506150 E 1625.06 Z3 Z3 16 25 6 65 1
Recommended for:        Steel         Inox / Steel         Titanium
  �with single cut for universal applications
Z3 Universal burr
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE BURRS    MILLING 1.1
9
M
IL
LI
N
G
Product number Description Shape Cut d1 mm
l2
mm
d2 mm
l1
mm
Pack contains
3FF031203150 F 0312.03 Z3 Z3 3 13 3 40 1
3FF061203150 F 0612.03 Z3 Z3 6 13 6 43 1
3FF061606150 F 0616.03 Z3 Z3 6 18 6 50 1
3FF102006150 F 1020.06 Z3 Z3 10 20 6 60 1
3FF122506150 F 1225.06 Z3 Z3 12 30 6 70 1
3FF162506150 F 1625.06 Z3 Z3 16 30 6 70 1
3FG031203150 G 0312.03 Z3 Z3 3 13 3 40 1
3FG061606150 G 0616.06 Z3 Z3 6 18 6 50 1
3FG082006150 G 0820.06 Z3 Z3 8 20 6 60 1
3FG102006150 G 1020.06 Z3 Z3 10 20 6 60 1
3FG122006150 G 1220.06 Z3 Z3 12 20 6 60 1
3FG122506150 G 1225.06 Z3 Z3 12 25 6 65 1
3FG162506150 G 1625.06 Z3 Z3 16 30 8 70 1
3FH082006150 H 0820.06 Z3 Z3 8 20 6 60 1
3FH123006150 H 1230.06 Z3 Z3 12 30 6 70 1
Product number Description Shape Cut d1 mm
l2
mm
d2 mm
l1
mm
r
mm
Pack contains
3FL031203150 L 0312.03 Z3
αr
Z3 03 13 03 40 1.5 14° 1
3FL061606150 L 0616.06 Z3 Z3 6 18 6 58 2.9 14° 1
3FL103006150 L 1030.06 Z3 Z3 10 32 6 70 2.9 14° 1
3FL123006150 L 1230.06 Z3 Z3 12 30 6 70 2.6 14° 1
3FL163006150 L 1630.06 Z3 Z3 16 30 6 70 4.8 14° 1
Product number Description Shape Cut
d1
mm
l2
mm
d2
mm
l1
mm
Pack contains
3FM031203150 M 0312.03 Z3 Z3 3 12 3 40 14° 1
3FM031603150 M 0316.03 Z3 Z3 3 11 3 50 11° 1
3FM061606150 M 0616.06 Z3 Z3 6 20 6 50 21° 1
3FM102006150 M 1020.06 Z3 Z3 10 20 6 60 28° 1
3FM122506150 M 1225.06 Z3 Z3 12 25 6 65 27° 1
Product number Description Shape Cut d1 mm
l2
mm
d2 mm

IL
LI
N
G
d 2
l2
l1
d 1
Product number Description Shape Cut d1 mm
l2
mm
d2 mm
l1
mm
Pack contains
3FA031203850 A 0312.03 Z4 Z4 3 13 3 40 1
3FA041406850 A 0414.06 Z4 Z4 4 13 6 50 1
3FA061203850 A 0612.06 Z4 Z4 6 13 6 60 1
3FA061606850 A 0616.06 Z4 Z4 6 16 6 60 1
3FA082006850 A 0820.06 Z4 Z4 8 20 6 60 1
3FA102006850 A 1020.06 Z4 Z4 10 20 6 60 1
3FA122506850 A 1225.06 Z4 Z4 12 25 6 65 1
3FB031203850 B 0312.03 Z4 Z4 3 13 3 40 1
3FB061606850 B 0616.06 Z4 Z4 6 16 6 50 1
3FB082006850 B 0820.06 Z4 Z4 8 20 6 60 1
3FB102006850 B 1020.06 Z4 Z4 10 20 6 60 1
3FB122506850 B 1225.06 Z4 Z4 12 25 6 65 1
3FB162506850 B 1625.06 Z4 Z4 16 25 6 65 1
3FC031203850 C 0312.03 Z4 Z4 3 13 3 40 1
3FC031206850 C 0312.06 Z4 Z4 4 13 6 50 1
3FC061606850 C 0616.06 Z4 Z4 6 16 6 50 1
3FC082006850 C 0820.06 Z4 Z4 8 20 6 60 1
3FC102006850 C 1020.06 Z4 Z4 10 20 6 60 1
3FC122506850 C 1225.06 Z4 Z4 12 25 6 60 1
3FC162506850 C 1625.06 Z4 Z4 16 25 6 65 1
3FD060603850 D 0606.03 Z4 Z4 6 5 3 50 1
3FD060606850 D 0606.06 Z4 Z4 6 5 6 47 1
3FD080806850 D 0808.06 Z4 Z4 8 7 6 49 1
3FD101006850 D 1010.06 Z4 Z4 10 9 6 51 1
3FD121206850 D 1212.06 Z4 Z4 12 10 6 51 1
3FD161606850 D 1616.06 Z4 Z4 16 14 6 54 1
3FE061006850 E 0610.06 Z4 Z4 6 10 6 50 1
3FE101606850 E 1016.06 Z4 Z4 10 16 6 56 1
3FE122206850 E 1222.06 Z4 Z4 12 20 6 60 1
3FE162506850 E 1625.06 Z4 Z4 16 25 6 65 1
3FF031203850 F 0312.03 Z4 Z4 3 13 3 40 1
3FF061203850 F 0612.03 Z4 Z4 6 13 3 43 1
3FF061606850 F 0616.06 Z4 Z4 6 18 6 50 1
3FF102006850 F 1020.06 Z4 Z4 10 20 6 60 1
3FF122506850 F 1225.06 Z4 Z4 12 25 6 65 1
3FF162506850 F 1625.06 Z4 Z4 16 25 6 65 1
3FG061606850 G 0616.06 Z4 Z4 6 18 6 50 1
3FG082006850 G 0820.06 Z4 Z4 8 20 6 60 1
3FG102006850 G 1020.06 Z4 Z4 10 20 6 60 1
3FG122506850 G 1225.06 Z4 Z4 12 25 6 65 1
3FG162506850 G 1625.06 Z4 Z4 16 30 6 70 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium         Plastic / Wood
  �fine cross cut for hard materials
Z4 burr
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE BURRS    MILLING 1.1
11
M
IL
LI
N
G
Product number Description Shape Cut d1 mm
l2
mm
d2 mm
l1
mm
Pack con-
tains
3FH082006850 H 0820.06 Z4 Z4 8 20 6 60 1
3FH123006850 H 1230.06 Z4 Z4 12 30 6 70 1
Product number Description Shape Cut
d1
mm
l2
mm
d2
mm
l1
mm
r
mm
Pack
contains
3FL031203850 L 0312.03 Z4 Z4 3 12 3 50 2.6 10° 1
3FL061606850 L 0616.06 Z4 Z4 6 18 6 50 3.3 12° 1
3FL103006850 L 1030.06 Z4 Z4 10 30 6 70 2.9 14° 1
3FL123006850 L 1230.06 Z4 Z4 12 30 6 70 2.6 14° 1
3FL163006850 L 1630.06 Z4 Z4 16 30 6 70 4.8 14° 1
Product number Description Shape Cut d1 mm
l2
mm
d2 mm
l1
mm
Pack con-
tains
3FM031203850 M 031203 Z4 Z4 3 13 3 40 1
3FM031603850 M 0316.03 Z4 Z4 3 11 3 40 1
3FM061606850 M 0616.06 Z4 Z4 6 20 6 50 1
3FM102006850 M 1020.06 Z4 Z4 10 20 6 60 1
3FM122506850 M 1225.06 Z4 Z4 12 25 6 65 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium         Plastic / Wood
αr
d 2
l2
l1
d 1
Product number Description Shape Cut d1 mm
l2
mm
d2 mm
l1
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
3FC061606100850 C 0616.06 x 100 Long Z7
Z7 6 16 6 116 7,500 1
3FC061606150850 C 0616.06 x 150 Long Z7 Z7 6 16 6 166 5,500 1
3FC061606200850 C 0616.06 x 200 Long Z7 Z7 6 16 6 216 2,300 1
3FC082006100050 C 0820.06 x 100 Long Z3 Z3 8 20 6 120 8,600 1
3FC082006150050 C 0820.06 x 150 Long Z3 Z3 8 20 6 170 6,600 1
3FC082006200050 C 0820.06 x 200 Long Z3 Z3 8 20 6 220 3,400 1
3FC082006100850 C 0820.06 x 100 Long Z7 Z7 8 20 6 120 8,600 1
3FC102006100850 C 1020.06 x 100 Long Z7 Z7 10 20 6 120 8,400 1
3FC102006150850 C 1020.06 x 150 Long Z7 Z7 10 20 6 170 6,400 1
3FC102006200850 C 1020.06 x 200 Long Z7 Z7 10 20 6 220 4,200 1
3FC122506100850 C 1225.06 x 100 Long Z7 Z7 12 25 6 125 8,600 1
3FC122506150850 C 1225.06 x 150 Long Z7 Z7 12 25 6 175 6,600 1
3FC122506200850 C 1225.06 x 200 Long Z7 Z7 12 25 6 225 3,400 1
3FF102006100050 F 1020.06 x 100 Long Z3 Z3 10 20 6 120 8,300 1
3FF102006150050 F 1020.06 x 150 Long Z3 Z3 10 20 6 170 6,300 1
3FG102006100850 G 1020.06 x 100 Long Z7 Z7 10 20 6 120 8,100 1
3FG102006150850 G 1020.06 x 150 Long Z7 Z7 10 20 6 170 6,100 1
3FG102006200850 G 1020.06 x 200 Long Z7 Z7 10 20 6 220 2,900 1
Recommended for:         Steel         Inox / Steel         Titanium
  �shank length: 100, 150, 200 mm
  �with Z3 or Z7 cut for universal applications
Z3 and Z4 burrs with extra-long shank

IL
LI
N
G
d 2
l2
l1
d 1
Product number Description Shape Cut d1 mm
l2
mm
d2 mm
l1
mm
Pack contains
3FA122506250 A 1225.06 Z42 Z42 Inox / Steel 12 25 6 65 1
3FC061606250 C 0616.06 Z42 Z42 Inox / Steel 6 16 6 50 1
3FC102006250 C 1020.06 Z42 Z42 Inox / Steel 10 20 6 60 1
3FC122506250 C 1225.06 Z42 Z42 Inox / Steel 12 25 6 65 1
3FF102006250 F 1020.06 Z42 Z42 Inox / Steel 10 20 6 60 1
3FG102006250 G 1020.06 Z42 Z42 Inox / Steel 10 20 6 60 1
3FG122506250 G 1225.06 Z42 Z42 Inox / Steel 12 25 6 65 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Cast material
Z42 Inox / Steel burr
  �high chip volume thanks to coarse
cut for quick working

G
d 2
l2
l1
d 1
r
Product number Description Shape Cut
d1
mm
l2
 mm
d2 mm
l1
mm
Pack contains
3FA102006450 A 1020.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 10 20 6 60 1
3FA122506450 A 1225.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 12 25 6 65 1
3FC061606450 C 0616.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 6 16 6 50 1
3FC082006450 C 0820.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 8 20 6 60 1
3FC122506450 C 1225.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 12 25 6 65 1
3FC162506450 C 1625.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 16 25 6 65 1
3FD121206450 D 1210.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 12 10 6 50 1
3FE122206450 E 1222.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 12 25 6 60 1
3FF061606450 F 0616.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 6 18 6 50 1
3FF122506450 F 1225.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 12 25 6 65 1
3FG061606450 G 0616.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 6 16 6 55 1
3FG122506450 G 1225.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 12 25 6 65 1
3FL103006450 L 1030.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 10 20 6 60 1
3FL123006450 L 1230.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 12 32 6 72 1
3FL163006450 L 1630.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 16 32 6 73 1
3FM122506450 M 1225.06 Z9 Z9 Alu 12 25 6 65 1
Recommended for:         Aluminium         Plastic / Wood
Z9 Alu burr
  �the burr for aluminium and
non-ferrous metals

Universal burr in shape J for perfect
deburring.
  for different bore diameters
  �with single cut for universal applications
Z3 Universal burr for deburring
Product number Description Shape Cut
d1
mm
l2
mm
d2
mm
l1
mm
Pack contains
3FM100806150 M 1008.06 Z3 Z3 10 6 6 50 90° 1
3FM121006150 M 1210.06 Z3 Z3 12 8 6 50 90° 1
3FM161206150 M 1612.06 Z3 Z3 16 10 6 53 90° 1
3FM101006150 M 1010.06 Z3 Z3 10 10 6 53 60° 1
3FM161606150 M 1616.06 Z3 Z3 16 16 6 56 60° 1
Recommended for:         Steel         Inox / Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Titanium
d 2
l3
l2

N
G
14
d 2
l2
l1
d 1
Product number Description Shape Cut d1 mm
l2
mm
d2 mm
l1
mm
Pack con-
tains
3FA102006750 A 1020.06 Zcross Z Cross 10 20 6 60 1
3FA122506750 A 1225.06 Zcross Z Cross 12 25 6 65 1
3FC082006750 C 0820.06 Zcross Z Cross 8 20 6 60 1
3FC102006750 C 1020.06 Zcross Z Cross 10 20 6 60 1
3FC122506750 C 1225.06 Zcross Z Cross 12 25 6 65 1
3FD121206750 D 1210.06 Zcross Z Cross 12 10 6 51 1
3FF102006750 F 1020.06 Zcross Z Cross 10 20 6 60 1
3FF122506750 F 1225.06 Zcross Z Cross 12 25 6 65 1
3FG102006750 G 1020.06 Zcross Z Cross 10 20 6 60 1
3FG122506750 G 1225.06 Zcross Z Cross 12 25 6 65 1
3FL123006750 L 1230.06 Zcross Z Cross 12 30 6 72 1
Recommended for:         Steel         Cast material         Inox / Steel         Titan
KEEP TOOL CHANGES TO A MINIMUM WITH UNIVERSAL CROSS CUT
Z Cross Universal burr
SAFETY ADVICE

mm
l1
mm
Pack
contains
3FP063006424 HFP 0630.06 Composite coarse Composite Coarse 6 30 6 65 1
Recommended for:         Plastic / Wood
Product number Description Cut d1 mm
l2
mm
d2 mm
l1
mm
Pack
contains
3FT0690061024 GSL 0690.06  Tyre RUBBER 5.65 50 6 90 1
3FT08100081024 GSL 08100.08  Tyre RUBBER 7.5 50 8 100 1
3FT09110061024 GSL 09110.06  Tyre RUBBER 9.45 42 10 110 1
3FT10110061024 GSL 10110.06  Tyre RUBBER 11.3 50 10 110 1
Recommended for:         Plastic/rubber
  �Used as a rasp to drill and gouge rubber
  for different bore diameters
  �with single cut for universal applications